SGM2022
Dual, Low Dropout,
250mA LDO Regulator
SG Micro Corp
APRIL2016– REV.D.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2022 is a dual, low dropout, low voltage and

APRIL 2016 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING
NUMBER VOUT1 VOUT2 PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2022-AYN6/TR 2.8V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022A Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-CYN6/TR 2.8V 3.0V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022C Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-DYN6/TR 2.8V 2.5V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022D Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-EYN6/TR 2.8V 1.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022E Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-GYN6/TR 2.5V 1.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022G Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-HYN6/TR 3.3V 2.5V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022H Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-IYN6/TR 3.3V 1.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022I Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-KYN6/TR 3.0V 1.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022K Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-MYN6/TR 2.8V 1.2V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022M Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-NYN6/TR 2.8V 1.3V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022N Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-OYN6/TR 2.8V 1.5V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022O Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-PYN6/TR 1.5V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022P Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-QYN6/TR 2.5V 1.5V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022Q Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-RYN6/TR 2.5V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022R Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-SYN6/TR 1.3V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022S Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-TYN6/TR 1.5V 3.3V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022T Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-UYN6/TR 3.3V 3.0V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022U Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-VYN6/TR 1.8V 3.3V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022V Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-WYN6/TR 1.2V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022W Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-XYN6/TR 3.3V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022X Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-YYN6/TR 1.8V 2.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022Y Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-ZYN6/TR 1.8V 1.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022Z Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2022-AAYN6/TR 1.2V 1.8V SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ 2022AA Tape and Reel, 3000
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
ORDER NUMBER
SGM2022- X  Y  X  /  TR
Package Type
Tape and Reel
N6        SOT-23-6
Operating Temperature Range